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1 MAURIN Axel Moto Club Riding Sensation Yamaha Superbike 6 8 - - 31.797 24.901 23.078 1:19.776

2 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Ducati Superbike 7 7 0.032 0.032 31.055 24.808 23.095 1:18.958

3 DEBISE Valentin MOTO PYRENEES SPORT Kawasaki Superbike 7 7 0.141 0.109 31.912 25.076 23.413 1:20.185

4 ANTIGA Guillaume A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Honda Superbike Challenger 6 8 0.699 0.558 32.081 25.155 23.351 1:20.587

5 GINES Mathieu Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 4 5 0.724 0.025 31.850 25.652 23.621 1:20.768

6 LUSSIANA Matthieu Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike 6 7 0.726 0.002 31.886 24.993 23.271 1:20.150

7 BOULOM Enzo Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike Challenger 7 7 0.999 0.273 32.606 25.182 23.453 1:21.043

8 BERCHET Morgan Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike 6 7 1.299 0.300 32.306 25.536 23.382 1:21.224

9 BONNOT Maxime MC Nevers Nièvre BMW Superbike Challenger 4 4 1.607 0.308 32.434 26.216 23.955 1:21.651

10 NIGON Johan Moto Club Riding Sensation Suzuki Superbike Challenger 5 8 1.666 0.059 32.437 25.510 23.702 1:21.649

11 ESCUDIER Nicolas Fast 48 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 5 7 1.683 0.017 32.664 25.326 23.437 1:21.427

12 BULLE Louis Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike 3 4 1.723 0.040 32.723 25.241 23.762 1:21.726

13 CLERE Hugo Union Motocycliste de L'Ain Yamaha Superbike 4 5 1.970 0.247 32.721 25.583 23.693 1:21.997

14 TODISCO Yani Moto Club Gémenos Yamaha Superbike 5 6 2.117 0.147 32.683 25.720 23.700 1:22.103

15 AGOGUE Alan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 5 5 2.120 0.003 32.907 25.829 23.604 1:22.164

16 STOLL Clement Moto Club Passion Vitesse Suzuki Superbike Challenger 5 6 2.425 0.305 32.956 25.987 23.846 1:22.469

17 SARRABAYROUSE Alex A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki Superbike 6 7 3.442 1.017 33.325 25.693 23.926 1:22.944

18 NEUMANN Steven Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Yamaha Superbike Challenger 5 5 3.982 0.540 33.472 26.305 24.632 1:24.026

19 NANGERONI Sergio Aspi Racing Yamaha Superbike 4 6 5.071 1.089 34.081 26.395 24.591 1:25.067

20 MONTICELLI Romain Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Kawasaki Superbike 0 0 - - - - - -
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